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Attendees 


Name Company E-mail Address 
In Person 

Andrew Fanara US EPA Fanara.Andrew@epa.gov 
David Shiller US EPA Shiller.david@epa.gov 
Jill Abelson US EPA Abelson.jill@epa.gov 
Mike Branson Carrier Mike.branson@carrier.utc.com 
Nelson Bender Controlled Air Systems nbender@cus-one.com 
Gwen Duff ICF Consulting gduff@icfconsulting.com 
Galvin Gerson Trane Gerson.gave@trane.com 
Ron Miles White-Rodgers Ron.miles@white-rodgers.com 
Steve Millheiser Lux Products smillheiser@luxproducts.com 
Glenn Moore Braeburn Systems gmoore@braeburnonline.com 
Dan O’Donnell Honeywell Dan.o’donnell@honeywell.com 
Tim Simon Golden Power timsimon@timsimon.com 
Craig Updyke NEMA Cra_updyke@nema.org 
Alvin Wong Computime alvinwong@computime.com 

Via Phone 
Bill Boss Danfoss bill_boss@danfoss.com 
John Chapman Invensys john.chapman@invensyscontrols.com 

Joe Hlavacek Aprilaire jmh@aprilaire.com 
Julie Humes Lennox JULIE.HUMES@LennoxIntl.com 
Cary Leen Honeywell cary.leen@honeywell.com 
Gerald Peck Lennox Gerald.Peck@LennoxInd.com 
Carl Miller White-Rodgers Carl.miller@White-Rodgers.com 
Joe Powell Lennox JOE.POWELL@LennoxInd.com 
John Sartain White-Rodgers John.Sartain@White-Rodgers.com 
Erich Schroeder Hunter eschroeder@hunterfan.com 


